
3

第６６回富士宮市制施行記念卓球大会　H30.12.1（土）

0

3

1

3

3

0

1

3

0

3

3

0

2 3

男子Ｓ

鳥居滋志・ヤマガーズ

望月正隼・桜花

12

13

14
加藤仁章・ＬＩＮＱ

石川侑暉・富士市役所

加藤拓哉・静岡信用金庫

3

1

3

2 1

3

熊谷大輔・沼津ドリーム

石川卓敬・富士宮市役所

1

2

3

　

鈴木佑一・ヤマガーズ

野口純海・Ｚｅｒｏ－Ｏｎｅ

後藤拓人・富士宮東高

　

あき

松田吉治・裾野クラブ

　

羽根浩二・桜花

小吹真司・卓朋クラブ

小池真稔・立正大学ＯＢ

5

4

吉野勝士・さくや愛

鈴木　邑・日本精機研究所

伊藤三夫・岩松卓球クラブ

8

春原文弘・沼津ドリーム

鈴木優斗・裾野クラブ

栗原直樹・日本精機研究所

杉山佳隆・卓朋クラブ

斉藤　斉・静岡信用金庫

佐野和正・岩松卓球クラブ

7

6藤田賢紀・ＺＥＲＯ

齋藤拓穂・ヤマガーズ

宮﨑　隆・マルマイ

稲葉隆行・富士宮卓球クラブ

9

片山拓哉・立正大学ＯＢ

大石真生・ＬＩＮＱ　（棄権）

伊藤　晃・富士市役所

福原規正・ヤマガーズ

佐野史弥・日本精機研究所

10鈴木淳一・Ｚｅｒｏ－Ｏｎｅ

渡井伯和・静岡信用金庫

11

3

2

2

3

21

長尾景介・静岡信用金庫

眞田英明・沼津ドリーム

増田高茂・アクタガワ

前川裕哉・立正大学ＯＢ

望月金作・岩松卓球クラブ

和田晋一・ヤマガーズ

廣中　充・スズキ

山本純也・日本精機研究所

望月眞吾・富士宮東高

漆畑　努・Ｚｅｒｏ－Ｏｎｅ

若林利樹・立正大学ＯＢ

登澤重和・ＳＴＴ　　（棄権）15

　

あき

　

大塚舜介・裾野クラブ

18

　

16

17

　

神取　滉・沼津ドリーム

高野重朗・Ｚｅｒｏ－Ｏｎｅ

小澤周平・マルマイ

佐藤将之・ヤマガーズ

桑島　渉・立正大学ＯＢ

望月純平・ＬＩＮＱ

岡本智成・日本精機研究所

山本紘也・日本精機研究所

川端辰実・静岡信用金庫

篠原哲郎・日本プラスト

　

あき

　

小林豊祈・桜花

寺田義典・裾野クラブ

井上達矢・桜花

増田圭佑・富士市役所

望月耕二・静岡信用金庫

佐野和哉・ヤマガーズ

3

0

3

0

3

1

3

1

3

0

2

3

3

0

0

大石貴史・卓朋クラブ

小林亮介・富士市役所

19

20



3 3  

0 0  

 3 3

0 0

0 3  

3 2  
3 3
0 0

3 3  
0 1  

3 3
1 1

0 3 0 1  

3 3  

3 3

0 1
3 1  
0 3  

3 3

0 0

0 1  

3 3  

3 0

1 3

2 0  

3 3  

1 1

3 3

0 1  
3 3  

第６６回富士宮市制施行記念卓球大会　H30.12.1（土）

 

 

 

 

 

14

卓朋クラブ

裾野クラブ

15

16 日本プラスト
ヤマガーズ

Ｚｅｒｏ－Ｏｎｅ

立正大学ＯＢ

32

23

24

25

男子Ｄ

1

2

3

4

立正大学ＯＢ

 

 

 

17

18

19

20

21

22
岩松卓球クラブ

6

鳥居滋志
和田晋一

26

27

28

29

大塚舜介

立正大学ＯＢ

　　

桜花

7

栗原直樹
山本純也
石川卓敬
前川裕哉

稲葉隆行
望月金作

小林亮介

齋藤拓穂

5

岩松卓球クラブ

スズキ

日本精機研究所

富士宮市役所

日本精機研究所

裾野クラブ

静岡信用金庫

30

31

神取　滉

佐野史弥

ＬＩＮＱ
富士宮市役所ＯＢ

日本精機研究所

8

9

10

11

12

13

ヤマガーズ

アクタガワ
卓朋クラブ

鈴木淳一

加藤仁章

鈴木優斗

望月耕二

大石貴史

桜花

静岡信用金庫

マルマイ

ヤマガーズ

Ｚｅｒｏ－Ｏｎｅ

沼津ドリーム

富士宮東高

富士市役所

棄権

富士宮卓球クラブ

富士市役所

静岡信用金庫

ヤマガーズ

漆畑　努

石川侑暉

廣中　充

伊藤三夫

鈴木佑一

小澤周平

渡井伯和
川端辰実

宮﨑　隆

佐野和哉

佐野和正

加藤拓哉

後藤拓人

長尾景介

望月眞吾

髙野重朗

小林豊祈
篠原哲郎

岡本智成

望月純平

小池真稔

松田吉治

杉山佳隆

望月正隼

ＺERO
LINQ

斉藤　斉

羽根浩二

山本紘也

春原文弘

藤田賢紀

野口純海

佐藤将之

増田高茂

伊藤　晃

福原規正

片山拓哉

大村拓也

増田圭佑

若林利樹

井上達矢

小吹真司

寺田義典

桑島　渉

神戸英治

鈴木　邑



  3 0 0

3 0 3

0 0 3

3   

3 0
3 2

0 3

今井波那

　静岡信用金庫

6

木村美菜

吉野友規

滝　恵美

田中友梨
女子Ｄ

　ＬＩＮＱ

4

 

 

　裾野クラブ

1

2

3

川越桂子

金子友紀野

宮内玲菜

田中友梨・静岡信用金庫

金子友紀野・裾野クラブ

石川恵子・ＦＳＴ

宮内玲菜・静岡信用金庫

第６６回富士宮市制施行記念卓球大会　H30.12.1（土）

静岡信用金庫
富士宮レディース

勝間田　栞

滝　理果

望月有希

御殿場ラビッツ
裾野クラブ

5
Ｌ・ローザ
富士宮信用金庫

幸喜那奈

一般女子ダブルス三位入賞

滝　恵美・富士宮レディース

木村美菜・裾野クラブ

勝間田栞・御殿場ラビッツ

今井波那・ＬＩＮＱ

吉野友規・富士宮信用金庫

望月有希・Ｌ・ローザ

幸喜那奈・裾野クラブ

2

女子Ｓ

1 3

4

滝　理果・静岡信用金庫


